
New Teacher Induction for Instructional Hires  

                    Welcome Aboard! 
 

2021-2022 

WHO WHEN WHERE 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TEACHERS 
(Including elementary level teachers newly 
hired at LNS, Pine View, and Oak Park) 
 

MONDAY, AUGUST 2 
8:00 AM – 3:00PM 

Virtual – Zoom Link will be emailed 
to participants. 

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHERS 
(Including middle level teachers newly hired at 
LNS, Pine View, and Oak Park) 
 

MONDAY, AUGUST 2 
8:00AM-3:00PM 

Virtual – Zoom Link will be emailed 
to participants. 

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHERS 
 

MONDAY, AUGUST 2 
8:00AM-1:00PM 

Virtual – Zoom Link will be emailed 
to participants. 

ADULT EDUCATION TEACHERS MONDAY, AUGUST 2 
8:00AM-3:00PM 

Virtual – Zoom Link will be emailed 
to participants. 

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT STAFF 
(ESE Liaisons, Counselors, Social Workers, 
SLPs, School Psychologists, Home School 
Liaisons) 

MONDAY, AUGUST 2 
8:00AM-3:00PM 

Virtual – Zoom Link will be emailed 
to participants. 

District Contacts: 

ELEMENTARY: Kelly Ellington, Director of Curriculum, Elementary Schools 
kelly.ellington@sarasotacountyschools.net 
 
MIDDLE: Sue Meckler, Director of Curriculum, Middle Schools 
sue.meckler@sarasotacountyschools.net 
 
HIGH: Catherine Cocozza, Director of Curriculum, High Schools 
catherine.cocozza@sarasotacountyschools.net 
 
Middle & High School Administrative Assistant: Karen Buren 
karen.buren@sarasotacountyschools.net 
 
ADULT EDUCATION: Denise Walker 
denise.walker@sarasotacountyschools.net 
 
SUPPORT STAFF: Debra Giacolone, Director of Student Services 
debra.giacolone@saraotacountyschools.net 

 

Please click on the link below & complete the brief survey prior to July 27, 2021. 

New Teacher Survey 

mailto:kelly.ellington@sarasotacountyschools.net
mailto:sue.meckler@sarasotacountyschools.net
mailto:catherine.cocozza@sarasotacountyschools.net
mailto:karen.buren@sarasotacountyschools.net
mailto:denise.walker@sarasotacountyschools.net
mailto:debra.giacolone@saraotacountyschools.net
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=E9pxtx3TRUedpjocyHRS0QwxvVoCRDxAlBJEeUVyWtlUQTc2V0dCOVpWVVc0RzhEUlpUR1NFWkJFTy4u

